8E1-50/51 8 in 81 Case
8E1-50/51 8-219, 226 8E1-50/51 8-214, 225
BE1-50/51 8
TIME OVERCURREN T  RELAY
and RETROFIT KITS
219, 226 and 214, 225: CO and lAC
218: lAC Complete Replacement
FEATURES and

MODEL NUMBER
BE1-50/51 B Time Overcurrent Relay
HOW TO ORDER:
Designate the Model Number and the three-digit dash
number from Table 4 to define the configuration desired.
Table 4.
DESCRIPTION MODEL NUMBER (NOTE)
For 5 Amp System CT Secondaries
Semi-Flush Mounting, A1 Size Case BE1-50/51 B-105
Drawout Construction, Testable-in-Case BE 1-50/51 B-205
Projection Mounting, S1 Size Case BE1-50/51 B-1 06
Drawout Construction, Testable-in-Case BE1-50/51 B-206
Semi-Flush Mounting, S1 Size Case BE1-50/51 B-107
Drawout Construction, Testable-in-Case BE1-50/51 B-207
Retrofit kit for lAC relays BE1-50/51 B-214
Cradle plugs into existing case.
Adapter plate and new cover are included.
Complete lAC replacement relay BE1-50/51B-218
with same terminal connections as lAC units.
S1 style case.
Retrofit kit for CO relays. BE1-50/51 B-219
Cradle plugs into existing case.
A new cover is provided.
For 1 Amp System CT Secondaries
Semi-Flush Mounting, A1 Size Case BE1-50/51B-101
Drawout Construction, Testable-in-Case BE1-50/51B-201
Semi-Flush Mounting, S1 Size Case BE1-50/51B-1 03
Drawout Construction, Testable-in-Case BE1-50/51 B-203
Projection Mounting, S1 Size Case BE1-50/51 B-102
Drawout Construction, Testable-in-Case BE1-50/51 B-202
Retrofit kit for lAC relays BE1-50/51 B-225